DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 465.73

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 532.27

VALUE SURCHARGE 214.60

OTHER CHARGES 64.44

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 644.40

DISCOUNT -7941.97

TOTAL FREIGHT 3729.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 671.22

GRAND TOTAL 4400.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Four Hundred   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TUTICORIN (TCN)

CHENNAI MADURAVOYAL (CHML)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 30 VALUE 429200.00

E-Waybill No 571939302188

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.